
MDEM  21.09.2024  Oelsnitz   U15m-40
Kämpfer: 9

1
9. Dwayne KRETZSCHMAR, JC Crimmitschau

2
13. Hannes GWIASDA, JSV Erbstromtal

3
3. Benjamin STAUB, JC Burg

4
15. Silas BLANK, JV Ippon Rodewisch

5
10. Marc MÜCKE, PSV Glauchau

6
6. Malte KOSTER, JC RBS 1991 Leipzig 

7
4. David MERBACH, PSV Erfurt

8
8. Jannik PANNWITZ, 1. Dessauer JC

16. Paul FRANZE, Judo Holzhausen 00 - 10
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Ergebnisse

Platz Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

David MERBACH, PSV Erfurt

Dwayne KRETZSCHMAR, JC Crimmitschau

Malte KOSTER, JC RBS 1991 Leipzig 

Marc MÜCKE, PSV Glauchau

Benjamin STAUB, JC Burg

Silas BLANK, JV Ippon Rodewisch

Paul FRANZE, Judo Holzhausen

Hannes GWIASDA, JSV Erbstromtal


